CL SERIES
HID RETROFIT - INDOOR AND OUTDOOR
2 0 1 8
ESL Vision © 2018
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# CL-2018-V4
RUGGED CONSTRUCTION
• Suitable for Fully Enclosed Fixtures
• Operating Temp: -400 to 1400F

ESL Vision © 2018
www.eslvision.com / 888.493.5559 / Catalog# CL-2018-V4
ORDERING GUIDE & SPECS
PRODUCTS MAX
lm/W
MAX
LUMENS
AVAILABLE
KELVIN
(xx)
AVAILABLE
VOLTAGE
BASE TYPE
(yy)
12
WAT T
ESL-CL-12W-4xxyy 134 1,608
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
120-277 VAC E26/E39 (S-M)
18
WAT T
ESL-CL-18W-4xxyy 121 2,178
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
120-277 VAC E26/E39 (S-M)
28
WAT T
ESL-CL-28W-4xxyy 115 3,220
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
120-277 VAC E26/E39 (S-M)
36
WAT T
ESL-CL-36W-4xxyy 122 4,392
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
120-277 VAC E26/E39 (S-M)
46
WAT T
ESL-CL-46W-4xxyy 125 5,750
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
120-277 VAC E26/E39 (S-M)
55
WAT T
ESL-CL-55W-4xxyy 124 6,820
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
120-277 VAC E26/E39 (S-M)
80
WAT T
ESL-CL-80W-3xxEX39 133 10,640
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
120-277 VAC E39 (M)
EX39 (EX39)
120
WAT T
ESL-CL-120W-3xxEX39 133 15,960
3000K (30)
4000K (40)
5000K (50)
120-277 VAC E39 (M)
EX39 (EX39)
30 (3000 Kelvin)